
Description FY26 Budget

Revenue
   1110 Local Property Tax              50,500 

   1510 Interest on Investments              15,000 

   1741 Student Fees: IB & AP Exams            120,000 

   1741 Student Fees: All Other Fees              24,600 

   1920 Contributions & Donations              93,000 

   3111 State Tuition Support         3,155,949 

   3117 Secured School Safety Grant              20,000 

   3118 Charter and Innovation Network School            539,000 

   3198 Formative Assessment                1,550 

   3217 Technology Grants                6,500 

   3230 High Ability              15,388 

   3293 Performance Based Awards              14,371 

   3910 Textbook Reimb (from State)              60,000 

6510I Securities Sold            226,109 

Total Revenue       4,341,967.00 

Expenses FY26 Budget

   11300 High School    2,715,053.00 

   11355 Honors High Ability Program       167,810.00 

   21130 Social Work Services         20,000.00 

   22130 Instructional Staff Training         15,500.00 

   22360 Network/Technology Support       210,221.00 

   23150 Legal Services           1,035.00 

   24100 Off of Principal       473,353.00 

   24900 Other Support Svcs - School Admin       168,141.00 

   25150 Payroll Services           4,150.00 

   25160 Financial Accounting         19,800.00 

   25195 Bank Acct Svc Charge           7,500.00 

   25199 Other Fiscal Services           4,500.00 

   26200 Maint of Building       452,545.00 

   26600 Security Services         13,975.00 

   26700 Insurance         53,550.00 

   45100BA Building, Acq, Const & Impr           7,834.00 

   60700 Scholarships - Given to Student           7,000.00 

Total Expenses 4,341,967          


